

Product Specification

Product Details

Item Number: 4244

Product Name: Smoked Gouda Grits

Ingredient Statement

WATER, HALF & HALF (MILK & CREAM WITH DISODIUM PHOSPHATE ADDED), SMOKED GOUDA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, WATER, CHEESE CULTURES, SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE [PRESERVATIVE], APOCAROTENAL [FOR COLOR], POWDERED CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING]), GRITS (WHITE HOMINY GRITS MADE FROM CORN, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), ONIONS, GARLIC, SALT, BACON FAT (BACON CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SMOKE FLAVORING, SODIUM NITRITE. MAY CONTAIN SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, DEXTROSE, SODIUM ASCORBATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, BROWN SUGAR, CITRIC ACID).

Storage/Shelf Life: 12 months at 0°F or below

Packaging: 4/4lb pouches

Case Net Wt.: 16lb

Height: 5.89"

Width: 8.32"

Depth: 11.95"

Ti/Hi: 16x6

Allergen Statement:

Milk

Physical Description:

Appearance: Creamy, off-white in color.

Aroma: Clean, fresh. Reasonably matches standard.

Nutritional Information:

Available upon request

UPC



Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.

Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers. All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however, no absolute guarantees can be given that trace/carry-over residues will be totally absent.